Present:

Guests:

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MINUTES

December 19, 2012

Amanda Tang, Clay Williams, Teneia Wooten,

Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member)

Nicole Hector ~-Hutchinson (non-voting representative of the College Association office)

Sharmeen Ahmed (non-voting member)-

Written Proxy:

1.

Approval of Minutes
December 12, 2012

Budgets
EARMARK
Counseling & Wellness Center

USG Clubs
Art Historian at Hunter
Music of the Symphony Club

Line Transfer/ Budget Medification
Russian Club

Line Transfers
Italian Club
GSA Eyespeak

Income Earned

Counseling and Wellness Center
Circle K

Bangladeshi Club

Hindu Students Association

(ld Business
Circle K
Geography Club

$16,000.00

$650.00
$3.500.00

$47.00

$80.00
$1,000.00

$318.00
$390.00
$516.07
$226.00

$1,200.00
$3,000.00

Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved

Approval Pending
Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved
Unamimously Approved

Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved
Unanimously Approved

Unanimously Approved
Tabled

Tatyana Gleyzer, Robbie Hassel, Hui Ting Jiang, Christopher Lai, Ben Joson, Bella Tabassum,

*1

*2

#3



Notes:

1. Please note Christopher Lai was present during the December 12" meeting but not included in the
minutes.

2. Art Historians at Hunter Budget approval pending based on method of transportation for the Dia
Beacon trip.

Submitted by,

Mtvece (¢

Sharmeen Ahmed



