COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MINUTES December 19, 2012

Present:

Tatyana Gleyzer, Robbie Hassel, Hui Ting Jiang, Christopher Lai, Ben Joson, Bella Tabassum,

Amanda Tang, Clay Williams, Teneia Wooten,

Guests:

Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member)

Nicole Hector -Hutchinson (non-voting representative of the College Association office)

Sharmeen Ahmed (non-voting member)

Written Proxy:

*possed	Approval of Minutes December 12, 2012		Unanimously Approved	*1
2.	Budgets EARMARK Counseling & Wellness Center	\$16,000.00	Unanimously Approved	
	USG Clubs			
•	Art Historian at Hunter	\$650.00	Approval Pending	*2
	Music of the Symphony Club	\$3,500.00	Unanimously Approved	
3.	Line Transfer/ Budget Modification			
	Russian Club	\$47.00	Unanimously Approved	
4.	Line Transfers			
	Italian Club	\$80.00	Unanimously Approved	
	GSA Eyespeak	\$1,000.00	Unanimously Approved	
5.	Income Earned			
	Counseling and Wellness Center	\$318.00	Unanimously Approved	
	Circle K	\$390.00	Unanimously Approved	
	Bangladeshi Club	\$516.07	Unanimously Approved	
	Hindu Students Association	\$226.00	Unanimously Approved	
6.	Old Business			
	Circle K	\$1,200.00	Unanimously Approved	
	Geography Club	\$3,000.00	Tabled	*3

Notes:

- 1. Please note Christopher Lai was present during the December 12th meeting but not included in the minutes.
- 2. Art Historians at Hunter Budget approval pending based on method of transportation for the Dia Beacon trip.

Submitted by,

Sharmeen Ahmed